Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI

64Bit

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

POWERCOLOR RX7700XT 12G-P 12GB GDDR6 192Bit

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP 0C DDR4 HDMi DP

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BiT

Marka
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Colorful
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Asus

Asus

Powercolor
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Msi
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10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,88

usb

74,88

usb

93,60

usb

93,60

usb

93,60

usb

421,20

usb

80,08

usb

93,60

usb

509,60

usb



ASUS PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME- Asus 0 820,56
RTX5070-12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran
Karti

usb



